
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Lorraine Ashby 6 17/6:04.538 20.883 21.443 21.034 21.176 21.368

2 David Kilroy 5 17/6:12.459 21.098 21.909 21.453 21.614 21.772

3 James Zlaman 1 17/6:17.754 21.179 22.221 21.354 21.462 21.562

4 Matt Green 7 17/6:17.906 21.520 22.230 21.658 21.801 21.912

5 Damien Kent 4 16/6:05.727 22.157 22.858 22.289 22.479 22.729

6 Craig Turbett 3 16/6:18.080 22.285 23.630 22.561 22.954 23.458

7 Vaughan Brewer 2 16/6:19.426 22.115 23.714 22.445 22.812 23.435

8 David Carroll 8 14/6:19.139 24.844 27.081 25.469 25.812

Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Name Zlaman Brewer Turbett Kent Kilroy Ashby Green Carroll

Lap 1 2/21.594
17/6:07.098

5/22.115
17/6:15.955

6/22.558
16/6:00.928

7/22.769
16/6:04.304

3/21.909
17/6:12.453

1/21.549
17/6:06.333

4/22.102
17/6:15.734

8/26.185
14/6:06.590

Lap 2 2/21.441
17/6:05.798

6/23.395
16/6:04.080

7/26.051
15/6:04.568

5/22.438
16/6:01.656

3/21.518
17/6:09.130

1/21.240
17/6:03.707

4/22.085
17/6:15.590

8/25.473
14/6:01.606

Lap 3 2/21.179
17/6:03.879

6/22.383
16/6:02.096

7/22.625
16/6:19.915

5/22.260
17/6:22.313

3/21.098
17/6:05.642

1/21.065
17/6:01.839

4/21.556
17/6:12.544

8/25.933
14/6:02.091

Lap 4 3/21.748
17/6:05.339

6/22.863
16/6:03.024

7/24.219
16/6:21.812

5/22.221
17/6:21.174

2/21.368
17/6:05.045

1/21.070
17/6:00.927

4/22.196
17/6:13.741

8/26.283
14/6:03.559

Lap 5 2/21.788
17/6:06.350

5/23.341
16/6:05.110

7/23.022
16/6:19.120

4/22.370
17/6:20.997

3/23.456
17/6:11.787

1/21.746
17/6:02.678

6/26.871
16/6:07.392

8/26.405
14/6:04.781

Lap 6 2/21.309
17/6:05.667

6/23.014
16/6:05.629

7/22.812
16/6:16.765

4/23.347
16/6:01.080

3/21.670
17/6:11.221

1/21.055
17/6:01.888

5/21.993
16/6:04.808

8/25.875
14/6:04.359

Lap 7 2/21.640
17/6:05.983

6/24.428
16/6:09.232

7/24.103
16/6:18.034

4/22.820
16/6:01.657

3/21.677
17/6:10.833

1/20.883
17/6:00.905

5/21.972
16/6:02.914

8/32.097
14/6:16.502

Lap 8 2/21.425
17/6:05.764

6/23.612
16/6:10.302

7/23.591
16/6:17.962

5/24.793
16/6:06.036

3/21.610
17/6:10.400

1/21.453
17/6:01.380

4/22.251
16/6:02.052

8/25.971
14/6:14.889

Lap 9 2/22.838
17/6:08.262

6/22.413
16/6:09.003

7/24.105
16/6:18.820

5/22.572
16/6:05.493

3/21.731
17/6:10.292

1/21.885
17/6:02.565

4/22.038
16/6:01.003

8/25.291
14/6:12.576

Lap 10 2/21.414
17/6:07.839

6/22.899
16/6:08.741

7/22.285
16/6:16.594

5/22.720
16/6:05.296

3/22.012
17/6:10.683

1/21.423
17/6:02.727

4/22.010
16/6:00.118

8/28.244
14/6:14.860

Lap 11 2/21.461
17/6:07.566

6/22.453
16/6:07.878

7/23.279
16/6:16.218

5/23.251
16/6:05.907

3/22.132
17/6:11.189

1/21.351
17/6:02.749

4/21.801
17/6:21.534

8/25.862
14/6:13.697

Lap 12 2/21.767
17/6:07.772

6/27.897
16/6:14.417

7/23.852
16/6:16.669

5/22.749
16/6:05.747

3/21.685
17/6:10.977

1/21.125
17/6:02.447

4/21.676
17/6:20.447

8/26.404
14/6:13.360

Lap 13 4/31.490
17/6:20.661

6/23.239
16/6:14.218

7/23.510
16/6:16.630

5/22.157
16/6:04.882

2/21.878
17/6:11.050

1/21.096
17/6:02.154

3/22.357
17/6:20.418

8/34.272
14/6:21.548

Lap 14 4/21.574
17/6:19.668

7/25.546
16/6:16.683

6/22.523
16/6:15.469

5/22.907
16/6:04.999

2/22.424
17/6:11.775

1/21.944
17/6:02.932

3/21.520
17/6:19.377

8/24.844
14/6:19.139

Lap 15 4/21.630
17/6:18.871

7/25.045
16/6:18.286

6/23.337
16/6:15.330

5/23.820
16/6:06.074

2/22.071
17/6:12.004

1/21.883
17/6:03.537

3/21.806
17/6:18.799

Lap 16 4/21.868
17/6:18.426

7/24.783
16/6:19.426

6/26.208
16/6:18.080

5/22.533
16/6:05.727

2/22.278
17/6:12.424

1/22.073
17/6:04.269

3/21.738
17/6:18.220

Lap 17 3/21.588
17/6:17.754

2/21.942
17/6:12.459

1/21.697
17/6:04.538

4/21.934
17/6:17.906

Top Qualifiers

Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Lorraine Ashby 17/6:04.538 (4)

2 David Kilroy 17/6:12.459 (4)

3 James Zlaman 17/6:17.754 (4)

4 Matt Green 17/6:17.906 (4)

5 Damien Kent 16/6:05.727 (4)

6 Craig Turbett 16/6:18.080 (4)

7 Vaughan Brewer 16/6:19.426 (4)

8 David Carroll 14/6:19.139 (4)
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